
The Defender Safe is ideal for retail 
and trade businesses to protect the 
collection of cash and valuables 
where immediate deposit is required, 
allowing staff to safely secure cash 
without opening the safe. It features a 
tilted chute with an anti-fishing device 
and a large capacity drop area which 
can accommodate money bags, 
envelopes and deposit capsules. 
Separate security compartments with 
independent locking systems are 
available.

Aus-made
Digital & Key Locks

Warranty. 5 yr on safe 
construction 2 yr on locks

Recommended Cash 
Rating $ 10,000



Solid steel 12mm door and 6mm body 
construction
Heavy duty vault hinges and anti-pry 
protection plate
Tilted chute with an anti-fishing blocker
Superior door security with 32mm interlocking 
bolts, re-locking device and anti-drill plate
Decorative stainless steel plate
Separate security compartment with 
independent locking (Models D3 & D4)
Model D3, D4 & D5 come with 1 Shelf
Available with quality Australian made digital & 
key locks or La Gard combination lock.
4 bolt down holes
Resilient powder coated finish in grey
5 year warranty on safe and 2 year on locks

Features

Model
External

Height  Depth  Width

Internal

Height  Depth  Width

Weight
(kgs)

410 355 355 50D1

D2

D3 - IC

D4 - IC

D5

510 355 355 60

685 355 355 85

685 510 510 125

765 510 510 130

150

210

245

245

500

340

340

340

490

490

300

300

300

420

420

Optimum Locking Devices

Digital Combination Key

Our security engineers have developed a platform 
were all locking devices can be easily customised

Allow 50mm projection for door furniture on depth of measurement
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